
Einaudi B2 30 hours Teacher Lilian Mary Antigone Schroder

Lezione Orario H Notes
Wednesday, 9 October 2019 14,30-16,30 2 Test
Wednesday, 16 October 2019 14,30-16,30 2
Thursday, 17 October 2019 14,30-16,30 2
Tuesday, 22 October 2019 14,30-16,30 2
Wednesday, 23 October 2019 14,30-16,30 2
Tuesday, 29 October 2019 14,30-16,30 2
Wednesday, 30 October 2019 14,30-16,30 2 Mid course test
Tuesday, 5 November 2019 14,30-16,30 2
Wednesday, 6 November 2019 14,30-16,30 2
Tuesday, 26 November 2019 14,30-17,30 3
Wednesday, 27 November 2019 14,30-17,30 3
Tuesday, 3 December 2019 14,30-17,30 3
Wednesday, 4 December 2019 14,30-17,30 3 End course test
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